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
impressive family room with focal fireplace. Handy mud room and 2pc bath. Spacious bedrooms with
generous closets and everything decorated to the nines. Get rid of the cottage and enjoy spectacular
vistas every day in this quaint and desirable location. Call us for complete details and a personal viewing.

PICTURE

PERFECT

39 ACRE

RETREAT

$749,000
Fabulous location just
minutes  from  Town
' dand Hwy's for easy
commutlng yet feels like a worId away. With serene pastoral views
and a great mix of bush and gently rolling land, this spectacular
property will take your breath away. Custom built all brick raised

35 CALVERT DRIVE $509,900

JUST SOLD!

Get the Most Experience
Working For You.

bungalow with detached double car garage features over 2100 sq
feet of finished living space plus bonus of WALKOUT BASEMENT.
Freshly decorated and recently improved with quality laminate and
berber broadloom. Spacious open concept design with large
windows, skylight, 2 full baths, great closets, handy main floor
laundry and much more. Massive wrap around deck and a fenced
garden with ornamental pond. Call us for full details.
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5 CRAIG ST, GEORGETOWN 36 HARRIET STREET, || 270 BRONTE ST N, MILTON 11 CRAIG CRES 10 MCNALLY ST, 76 RIVER DRIVE #11
WAKE UP SMILING IN THIS BEAUTIFULLY GEORGETOWN EXCELLENT COMMERCIAL GEORGETOWN GEORGETOWN 26 ANDERSON CLOSE ERIN )
APPOINTED 4- BEDROOM HOME WITH YOU MUST SEE THIS 2535 SQ FT THIS SPACIOUS 2 STOREY HOME IN EXQUISITE ESTATE HOME WITH GEORGETOWN
GORGEOUS SUNROOM WITH Hor TuB | BEAUTIFUL LOGATION IN SOUTH || oppORTUNITY FOR || FeRNBRODK HOME IN DESIRABLE ST. v || GEORGETOUN'S DESIRABLESTEWARTS WL |  FINISHED BSMT & INGROUND [ THE LIFESTYLE YOU NEED-3
OVERLOOKING THE PRIVATE BACKYARD - 4 BEDROOM 2760 SQ FT GEORGETOWN SOUTH HAS 3 BATHROOMS, 2 CAR GARAGE, SEPARATE BDRM LUXURY TOWNHOMES
OASIS WITH INGROUND POOL. “CLAIRMONT* MODEL INVESTOR FORMAL LITHNG & DiiNG GREAT FOR POOL - MUST SEE! IN GEORGETOWN.

OPEN HOUSE SUN 2-4PM

OPEN HOUSE SUN 2-4PM

16840 27TH SDRD, 2001 BONNYMEDE #137, || 96 SAVANNAH CRES, WASAGA BEACH §  CUSTOM HOMES TO BE BUILT
TERRA COTTA MISSISSAUGA TRULY BEAUTIFUL, ON MAIN STREET,
1 ACRE, 4 BDRM 2 YEAR DON'T MISS THIS ONE AS IT’S SILVER BIRCH MODEL DOWNTOWN GEORGETOWN - H
NEWLY BUILT HOME PRICED TO SELL QUICK! FABULOUS IN STONEBRIDGE CALL FOR MORE
ON PRIVATE RD 2 +1 READY TO MOVE IN. COMMUNITY INFORMATION 905-877-2630

g e
51 HORSHAM ST. BRAMPTON

JUST MOVE IN AND RELAX!
EXTREMELY WELL KEPT HOME
SHOWS PRIDE OF OWNERSHIP!

OPEN HOUSE SAT 2-4PM

247 ARMSTRONG AVE, GEORGETOWN
| 1 X:3000 0. FT & 1 X 9150 SQ.FT GREAT
TURN-KEY OPPORTUNITY! RENOVATED
& MODERN OFFICE SPACE/WAREHOUSE/
TRUCK LEVEL DOOR (MAIN RECEPTION)

12 EVANS PL, GEORGETOWN
BEAUTIFULLY UPDATED 4 BDRM
HOME. ON QUIET CUL-DE-SAC IN
DESIRABLE GEORGETOWN AREA.
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